
 

 

DETAILS OF CPIO/APIO 

Sr.No. Name of Mines 
Name of Personnel 

Officers 
Designation Email ID 

1 Balaghat Mine Shri Vevek Mahakalkar Asst. General Manager (Pers.)            vivek77@moil.nic.in 

2 Ukwa Mine Shri Sameer Banerjee Chief Manager (Pers.) banerjeesameer1@moil.nic.in 

3 Tirodi & Sitapatore 

Mine 

Shri Ritesh Mane Chief Manager (Pers.) riteshmane@moil.nic.in 

4 Chikla Mine Ms. Ujwala Abhyankar Asst. General Manager (Pers.) uabhyankar@moil.nic.in 

5 Dongri Buzurg Mine Smt. Hina Noor AGM (Pers.) 
    

       hinanoor@moil.nic.in 

     

6 Munsar Mine Shri Atul Dungdung Manager (Pers.)    atul.dungdung@moil.nic.in 

7 Kandri Mine Ms. Alisha Sunil Dhabarde Manager (Pers.)                 alisha.dhabarde@moil.nic.in 

8 Beldongri Mine Shri Atul Dungdung Chief Manager (Pers.) atul.dungdung@moil.nic.in 

9 Gumgaon Mine Ms. Puja Verma Manager (Pers.) Puja.verma@moil.nic.in 

10 Head Office          Shri Ashish Suryawanshi  Chief Manager (Pers.)         ashish@moil.nic.in 
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DETAILS OF NODAL OFFICER AND APPELLATE AUTHORITY 

 

11 

 

Head Office 

 

Shri Asim Shaikh,          

      AGM (Pers.) 

 

Nodal Officer 
 

asimshaikh@moil.nic.in 
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Head Office 

 

Shri Manish Malewar  

Jt. Gen. Manager (Pers.) 

 

Appellate Authority 

 

malewar@moil.nic.in 

 

mailto:malewar@moil.nic.in

